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Kilwins St. Charles Menu

Snacks

MILK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS $9.0

Side Dishes

RICE

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts
DULCE DE LECHE

Chocolate Boxes
FAMILY ASSORTMENT 9 Oz

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Assorted Desserts

APPLE PIE

Nut Bark (1/2 Lb Boxes)

MILK CHOCOLATE PECAN BARK  $11.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Nuts

MIXED NUTS (12 OZ. $18.0
CASHEWS (12 Oz. $22.0
Salt Water Taffy Chews

KILWINS ORIGINAL SALT WATER
TAFFY CHEWS (32 OZ.

KILWINS ORIGINAL SALT WATER
TAFFY CHEWS (12 OZ.

$18.0

$9.0

Kilwins Chocolate

Assortments

FAMILY ASSORTMENT 14 OZ
TRUFFLE ASSORTMENT (10 OZ)

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

ICE CREAM
TOSTADAS

Mains

DARK CHOCOLATE CHERRY CORDIALS
(8 02)

MILK CHOCOLATE CHERRY CORDIALS (8
02)

MILK SEA FOAM (6 OZ)

Coffee

ICED COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
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Marshmallow

SPRINKLED MILK CHOCOLATE
MARSH-MALLOW (SEASONALLY
THEMED (2.75 OZ.

TOASTED COCONUT MARSH-
MALLOW (8 OZ.

CLASSIC MARSH-MALLOW (8 OZ.

Toffee

ALMOND TOFFEE CRUNCH (8 OZz.
DARK TOFFEE BARS (8 OZ.
MILK TOFFEE BARS (8 OZ.

Uncategorized

RASPBERRY TRUFFLE (5.25 OZ.

DARK CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE (525
OZ.

NEW PEANUT BUTTER TRUFFLES
(5 OZ.

MOCHA TRUFFLE (475 OZ.

9 PIECES TRUFFLE ASSORTMENT
(5.5 OZ.

Creams

DARK RASPBERRY CREAM (8 OZ.

MILK VANILLA BUTTER CREAM (8
OZ.

DARK MAPLE CREAM (8 OZ.
MILK RASPBERRY CREAM (8 OZ.

DARK VANILLA BUTTER CREAM (8
OZ.

MILK MAPLE CREAM (8 OZ.

KILWINS CREAM ASSORTMENT (8
oZz.

$3.7

$12.0

$12.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

Boxed Chocolates
CHERRY CORDIAL ASSORTMENT

(11 0z, $26.0
KATY ANN CREAM ASSORTMENT ¢,
(17 OZ. :
KATY ANN CREAM ASSORTMENT ¢,
(9.5 OZ. :
FAMILY ASSORTMENT (28 OZ. $65.0
TIN OF GRAND PEPPERMINT $30.0
SQUARES (15 OZ. :
FAMILY ASSORTMENT (42 OZ. $96.0

MILK PECAN TUTTLES 12 OZ.

Single Origin Chocolates

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DARK

CHOCOLATE BAR (2.25 OZ. $5.0
DOMINICAN SHREDDED DRINKING ¢, o
CHOCOLATE (L.5 LBS. :
PERUVIAN CHOCOLATE FUDGE ¢, o
TOPPING (20 OZ. :
SINGLE ORIGIN DOMINICAN

REPUBLIC FUDGE TOPPING (20  $15.0
oz.

SINGLE ORIGIN PERUVIAN DARK ¢ ¢
CHOCOLATE BAR (2.25 OZ. :
SHREDDED DRINKING

CHOCOLATE 3 PACK (1.5LBS.  $55.0
EACH)

SINGLE ORIGIN PERUVIAN

SHREDDED DRINKING $20.0

CHOCOLATE (1.5 LBS.

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL
YOGURT

MINT

CHOCOLATE CHIP
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BEANS
BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER

Tuttles

DARK SEA-SALT TUTTLE (8 OZ.

WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA
TUTTLES (8 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA
TUTTLES (8 OZ.

MILK SEA-SALT TUTTLE (8 OZ.

MILK DARK CHOCOLATE PECAN
TUTTLES (8 OZ.

DARK PECAN TUTTLES (8 OZ.
MILK PECAN TUTTLES (8 OZ.
MILK CASHEW TUTTLES (8 OZ.
DARK CASHEW TUTTLES (8 OZ.

Dessert

-

« = LEMON SORBET
b }”‘_';:; SALTED CARAMEL
&> " WAFFLE

CHEESECAKE
SORBET
APPLE PIE
MILKSHAKES
TARTUFO
COOKIES

COOKIE

Caramels

DARK HIMALAYAN PINK SEA-SALT

CARAMELS (3 OZ.
KILWINS BEAR CLAW (4.5 OZ.

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$9.0

$8.0

CARAMEL ASSORTMENT (16 OZ.

MILK DARK CHOCOLATE SEA-
SALT CARAMELS (6 OZ.

MILK HIMALAYAN PINK SEA-SALT
CARAMELS (3 OZ.

MILK CARAMELS (8 OZ.
CARAMEL ASSORTMENT (9 OZ.
DARK CARAMELS (8 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE SEA-SALT
CARAMEL ASSORTMENT (12 OZ.

MILK DARK SEA-SALT CARAMEL
ASSORTMENT (12 OZ.

MILK PECAN SNAPPER (4.5 OZ.

DARK CHOCOLATE SEA-SALT
CARAMELS (3 OZ.

DARK CHOCOLATE SEA-SALT
CARAMEL ASSORTMENT (12 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE SEA-SALT
CARAMELS (3 OZ.

CARAMEL CHEWS (PACKAGE OF 6

CHEWS (6 OZ.

Clusters

DARK COCONUT CLUSTERS (8
oZ.

ELITE DARK CHOCOLATE
CHERRY BARK (6 OZ.

DARK CASHEW CLUSTERS (8 OZ.

PEANUT BUTTER CUP BARK (6
oZ.

WHITE CHOCOLATE ALMOND
BARK (6 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE OREO BARK (6
oZ.

SEA-SALT DARK CHOCOLATE
BARK (6 OZ.

DARK PEANUT CLUSTERS (8 OZ.
MILK COCONUT CLUSTERS (8 OZ.

$37.0

$15.0

$9.0

$15.0
$23.0
$15.0

$26.0

$26.0
$8.0

$9.0

$26.0

$9.0

$9.0

$16.0

$11.0
$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$16.0
$16.0
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DARK CHOCOLATE PECAN BARK
(6 OZ.

ELITE DARK CHOCOLATE
ALMOND BARK (6 OZ.

MILK PEANUT CLUSTERS (8 OZ.

DARK CHOCOLATE ALMOND
BARK (6 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE CASHEW
CLUSTERS (8 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE ALMOND BARK
(6 OZ.

Sugar-Free/ No Sugar
Added

NO SUGAR ADDED MILK
CARAMELS (5 OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED DARK
CHOCOLATE FESTIVAL MINTS (5
OZ.

SUGAR-FREE SALT WATER TAFFY
(3.5 0Z.

SUGAR-FREE HARD CANDY (5 OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED WHITE
CHOCOLATE SQUARES (5 OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED CHOCOLATE
ASSORTMENT (8.75 OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED MILK
CHOCOLATE PEANUT CLUSTERS
(5 OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED WHITE
CHOCOLATE PEANUT CLUSTERS
(5 OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED MILK
CHOCOLATE CASHEW TUTTLES (5
OZ.

SUGAR-FREE PEANUT BRITTLE (6
OZ.

NO SUGAR ADDED MILK
CHOCOLATE SQUARES (5 OZ.

$11.0

$11.0
$16.0

$11.0

$16.0

$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$6.0
$7.0

$13.0

$26.0

$11.0

$11.0

$16.0

$6.0

$13.0

SUGAR-FREE CARAMEL CORN (4

0Z. $6.0
NO SUGAR ADDED MILK $13.0
CHOCOLATE PRETZELS (4.25 OZ. :
NO SUGAR ADDED ALMOND $13.0
TOFFEE CRUNCH ’
NO SUGAR ADDED PEANUT $11.0
CLUSTER ASSORTMENT (5 OZ. ’
NO SUGAR ADDED CHOCOLATE $17.0
FUDGE (7 OZ. ’
NO SUGAR ADDED DARK PEANUT $11.0
CLUSTERS (5 OZ. ’
NO SUGAR ADDED MILK PECAN $16.0
TUTTLES (5 OZ. ’
More Favorites

DARK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS (7 $9.0

oZ.
RED LICORICE TWISTS (5 OZ. $8.0

KILWINS HERITAGE WHITE
CHOCOLATE BAR (2.25 OZ.

DARK PEANUT BUTTER CUP (2 OZ. $5.0
MILK CHOCOLATE BAR (2.25 OZ. $2.7
PEANUT BUTTER DROPS (4.5 OZ. $7.0
MILK PEANUT BUTTER CUP (30Z. $5.0

PASTEL CHOCOLATE CHERRIES (7
oZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE PEANUTS $9.0

DARK CHOCOLATE MINT
SMOOTHIE (8 OZ.

MILK CHOCOLATE RAISINS (7 OZ. $8.0
LICORICE BRIDGE MIX (7 OZ. $8.0
GOURMET NUT MIX (6 OZ. $9.0
RASPBERRY BLACKBERRY (6 OZ. $8.0
CHOCOLATE DIPPED OREOS (5 OZ. $9.0
SANDED LEMON DROPS (7 OZ. $5.0

$2.7

$9.5

$16.0
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MILK CHOCOLATE BAR WITH $2.7 PASTEL BERRY BLUES (7 OZ. $9.0
ALMONDS (2.25 OZ. '

PEANUT BUTTER FILLED MILK $5.5
MILK CHOCOLATE MINT $16.0 CHOCOLATE DINOSAUR (3 OZ. '
SMOOTHIE (8 OZ. :

GUMMI BEARS (6 OZ. $5.0
TUXEDO ESPRESSO BEANS (6 OZ. $10.0

DARK ORANGE PEEL (8 OZ. $16.0
WHITE CHOCOLATE BAR WITH
ALMONDS (2.25 OZ. $2.7 MILK CHOCOLATE BAR WITH 42,7

CRISPED RICE (2.25 OZ. :
KILWINS SEA-SALT CARAMEL
TOPPING (20 OZ. $15.0 SOUR GUMMI BEARS (6 OZ. $5.0
HEAVENLY HASH (4 OZ. $6.8 FUDGE TOPPING (20 OZ. $15.0
(SEASONALLY THEMED (2.9 OZ. ' MILK CHOCOLATE MALT BALLS (5 ¢ o
SHREDDED DRINKING $55.0 oZ.
CHOCOLATE 3 PACK (1.5 LBS. DARK CHOCOLATE BAR (2.25 0Z.  $2.7
MILK CHOCOLATE COCONUT BAR ¢, . CHOCOLATE BAR VARIETY 6- c12s
(2.25 0Z. PACK (2.25 OZ. :
MILK CHOCOLATE PEANUT $16.0 SHREDDED DRINKING 6200
BUTTER SMOOTHIE (8 OZ. CHOCOLATE (L5 LBS. :
DARK CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO ¢4 9 AUSTRALIAN BLACK LICORICE (5
BEANS (6 OZ. oz, $8.0

Kilwins St. Charles

300 South Main Street, Saint Opening Hours:
Charles, MO 63301, United Monday 13:00-20:00
States Tuesday 13:00-20:00

Wednesday 13:00-20:00
Thursday 13:00-20:00
Friday 13:00-20:00
Saturday 13:00-20:00
Sunday 13:00-19:00

Made with Menu
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